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Following committee is elected for Civil Engineering Student Association (CESA) Activities 
2018-19 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Department of Civil Engineering 
MET's Institute of Engineering, Nashik 

Name of the Student 

CESA Committee 

Mr. Akshay Mamidwar 

Mr. Neeraj Chaudhari 

Mr. Abhishek Jain 

Ms. Anushkar Umbre 

Ms. Divya Pokar 

Prof. N. T. Shinde 
CESA Coordinator 

Year 

BE Civil 

TE Civil 

TE Civil 

BE Civil 

Date: 14th Aug 2018 

BE Civil 

Designation 

President 

Vice President 

Secretary 

Cultural Secretary 

Treasurer 

Note: CESA Committee is formed by Election held in classroom on 16/08/2018 in presence of Head 

of the Department, Class Coordinator, Staff members, CESA Coordinator. 

Prof. K. S. Chobe 
Heado6 fhDBRArRA 

Department of Civil Engineer : 
MET'S Institute of Engineerii 

Bhujbal Knowledge City, Nashi3 
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